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Flag Football Schedule 2023

Tuesday June 27   Practice & Game 3

K/1st                   
5:30-6:00 Practice 
6:00-7:00 Game

2nd/3rd 
6:00-7:00 Practice
7:00-8:00 Game      

Wednesday July 12   Practice & Game 6

K/1st                   
5:30-6:00 Practice 
6:00-7:00 Game

2nd/3rd 
6:00-7:00 Practice
7:00-8:00 Game      

Practice ONLY      Tuesday June 13 AND Wednesday June 14

2nd/3rd 
6:00-7:00 Practice
7:00-8:00 Game      

6:00-7:00      
Kindergarten/1st

7:00-8:00            
2nd-3rd

Tuesday June 20   Practice & Game 1

K/1st                   
5:30-6:00 Practice 
6:00-7:00 Game

4th-6th
7:00-8:00 Practice
8:00-9:00 Game 

8:00-9:00            
4th-6th

2nd/3rd 
6:00-7:00 Practice
7:00-8:00 Game      

2nd/3rd 
6:00-7:00 Practice
7:00-8:00 Game      

4th-6th
7:00-8:00 Practice
8:00-9:00 Game 

Tuesday July 11   Practice & Game 5

4th-6th
7:00-8:00 Practice
8:00-9:00 Game 

K/1st                   
5:30-6:00 Practice 
6:00-7:00 Game

Wednesday June 28   Practice & Game 4

K/1st                   
5:30-6:00 Practice 
6:00-7:00 Game

4th-6th
7:00-8:00 Practice
8:00-9:00 Game 

No games or practice July 4 or 5th        Happy Independence Day!

4th-6th
7:00-8:00 Practice
8:00-9:00 Game 

2nd/3rd 
6:00-7:00 Practice
7:00-8:00 Game      

Tuesday July 18   Practice & Game 7

K/1st                   
5:30-6:00 Practice 
6:00-7:00 Game

2nd/3rd 
6:00-7:00 Practice
7:00-8:00 Game      

4th-6th
7:00-8:00 Practice
8:00-9:00 Game 

Wednesday June 21   Practice & Game 2

K/1st                   
5:30-6:00 Practice 
6:00-7:00 Game

2nd/3rd 
6:00-7:00 Practice
7:00-8:00 Game      

4th-6th
7:00-8:00 Practice
8:00-9:00 Game 

Wednesday July 19   Practice & Game 8

K/1st                   
5:30-6:00 Practice 
6:00-7:00 Game

4th-6th
7:00-8:00 Practice
8:00-9:00 Game 


